FE4P16/20Q
Four wheel Electric Forkliftt
(!) Readav for lithium power
ADVANTAGES
The design of the Q series is based on the original Noblelift E series and N series with combination of the advantages to meet
the light and medium applications with great comfort and efficieny. The truck is optional to equipped with either Lead-acid
battery or Li-ion battery. With lowered center of gravity and overhead guard, the truck is ideal to be used in limited spaces
such as entering elevator.

Type sheet for industrial truck ace. to VOi 2198
Identification
Manufacturer's type designation
Drive:electric(battery or mains),diesel,petrol gas,manual)
1.2
1.3
1.4
1.5
1.6
1.8
1--------
FE4Pl 6Q
electric
seated
FE4P20Q
electric
seated
2.1
3.1
3.2
3.3
3.5
3.6
Type of operation(hand,pedestrian,standing,seated,order-picker)
Load capacity/rated Joad
Load centre distance
Load distance,centre of drive axle to fork
Weights
Service weight incl. battery
Wheels, Chassis
Type:solid mbber,superelastic,pneumatic,polyurethane
Tyres size,front
Tyres size,rear
Wheels,number front/rear(x=driven wheels)
Track width,front
3. 7 Track width,rear
Basic Dimemsions
4.1 Mast/fork carriage tilt forward/backward
4.2 lowered mast height
4.3 Free lift
4.4 Lift height
4.5 Extended mast height
4.7 Overhead load guardheight
4.8 Seat height/standing height
4.12 Coupling height
4.19 Overall length
4.20 Length to face of forks
4.21 Overall width
4.22 F ork dimensions
4.24 F ork carriage width
4.31 Ground clearance ,laden,under mast
4.32 Ground clearance,centre ofwheelbase
4.33 Aisle width for pallets I 000x 1200 crossways
4.34 Aisle width for pallets 800xJ200 lengthways
4.35 Turning radius
Performance Data
5.1 Travel speed,laden/unladen
5.2 Lift speed,laden/unladen
5.3 lowering speed,laden/unladen
5. 7 Max. Gradient performance,laden/unladen S2 5 min
5 .10 Service brake
E-Motor
6.1 Drive motor rating S2 60 min
6.2 Lift motor rating at S3 15%
6.3 Battery standard
6.4 Battery voltage,nominal capacity K5
Other Details
8.1 Type of drive control
8.2 Operating pressure for attachments
8.3 Oil volume for attachments
8.4 Sound level at driver's ear according to EN 12 053
Q(kg)
C(mm)